SN74F00N Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
SN74F00N Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SN74F00N
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION IC GATE NAND 4CH 2-INP 14DIP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 158474 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 14-PDIP
SERIES 74F
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE 14-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
OTHER NAMES 296-3539-5
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 0°C ~ 70°C
NUMBER OF INPUTS 2
NUMBER OF CIRCUITS 4
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MAX PROPAGATION DELAY @ V, MAX CL 5ns @ 5V, 50pF
LOGIC TYPE NAND Gate
LOGIC LEVEL - LOW 0.8V
LOGIC LEVEL - HIGH 2V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION NAND Gate IC 4 Channel 14-PDIP
CURRENT - OUTPUT HIGH, LOW 1mA, 20mA
BASE PART NUMBER 74F00
SN74F00N
Part Number: SN74F00N
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description IC GATE NAND 4CH 2-INP 14DIP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 158474 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SN74F00N
Related Tags
Related Products
SN74F00NG4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC GATE
NAND 4CH 2-INP 14DIP
In stock:  406471 pcs
RFQ
SN74F02DRE4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC GATE NOR
4CH 2-INP 14SOIC
In stock:  515337 pcs
RFQ
SN74F02DR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC GATE NOR
4CH 2-INP 14SOIC
In stock:  459156 pcs
RFQ
SN74F00DR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC GATE
NAND 4CH 2-INP 14SOIC
In stock:  149808 pcs
RFQ
SN74F00DRE4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC GATE
NAND 4CH 2-INP 14SOIC
In stock:  423463 pcs
RFQ
SN74F02D
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC GATE NOR
4CH 2-INP 14SOIC
In stock:  155436 pcs
RFQ
SN74CBTS6800PWR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC 10-BIT FET
BUS SW 24-TSSOP
In stock:  44834 pcs
RFQ
SN74F00DRG4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC GATE
NAND 4CH 2-INP 14SOIC
In stock:  468468 pcs
RFQ
SN74F00D
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC GATE
NAND 4CH 2-INP 14SOIC
In stock:  144631 pcs
RFQ
SN74F02DE4
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC GATE NOR
4CH 2-INP 14SOIC
In stock:  322301 pcs
RFQ
SN74CBTU4411ZSTR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC
MUX/DEMUX 11BIT 1OF4
72-NFBGA
In stock:  30190 pcs
RFQ
SN74F00NSR
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC GATE
NAND 4CH 2-INP 14SOP
In stock:  420870 pcs
RFQ